
The Orbis School Keshav Nagar 
The Executive Committee of Parent Teachers Association 2024-25

Class Parent/Teacher representative Designation Gender Caste Email Id Phone number

Farida Harianawala Chairperson Female General principal.pune1@theorbisschool.com 7768008701

Sourabh Medbalmi Vice Chairperson Male General medbalmi.sourab@gmail.com 8390367744

Wilson Shinde E-PTA Secretary Male SC 11S.vega.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 8983407552

Jyothi Pillay Joint Secretary Female General 9.deneb.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 8600026366

Sanchit Gargava Joint Secretary Male General sanchit_tct_cs@yahoo.co.in 7507206362

1
Pradeep Reddy Atchi P.Member Male General pradeep.theprince@gmail.com 9552517998

Sheetal Deorukhkar T.Member Female General 1.rigel.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9819804970

2
Shubharup Ghosh P.Member Male General shubharup.ghosh@gmail.com 8446969904

Bhawana Daf T.Member Female General lp.marathi.st.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9822249912

3
Aman Singhal P.Member Male General aman4387@gmail.com 9819492767

Rajashri Roy Das T.Member Female General 3.antares.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9892076211

4
Pavani Modallapalli P.Member Female General pavani.modallapalli@yahoo.com 7506070930

Renu Ratan Lahariya T.Member Female General 4.sirius.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9673333617

5
Ina Goplani P.Member Female General ina.goplani@gmail.com 9028360410

Swathi Dagupatti T.Member Female General 5.vega.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9158258380

6
Anju Atal P.Member Female General anju.atal@gmail.com 9021755468

Silpi Biswas T.Member Female General 6.deneb.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9028080685

7
Rani Wadekar P.Member Female General raniwadekar7@gmail.com 9657002443

Shailesh Jabhare T.Member Male OBC skating.pti.pune1@theorbisschool.com 8888556568

8
Mukund Gurav P.Member Male OBC g.mukund196@gmail.com 9823566303

Nidhi Paul T.Member Female General 7.rigel.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9623572778

9
Sanjay Kumar P.Member Male General sanjayverma212@gmail.com 9871156687

Jyothi Pillay T.Member Female General 9.deneb.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 8600026366

10
Purnima Dutta P.Member Female General purnimadd18@gmail.com 7774005577

Wilson Shinde T.Member Male SC 11S.vega.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 8983407552

11
Bikashkumar Paul P.Member Male General stellapaul2008@gmail.com 8087603065

Shraddha  Shelke T.Member Female General ss.math.st.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9011529119

12
Sudhir Curtis P.Member Male General sudhircurtis@gmail.com 9923834864

Deepali Pandey T.Member Female General 11H.sirius.ct.pune1@theorbisschool.com 9146789723

Management Representative Management


